
CANELA     60/80/120

Cm Ref Ref Cod

60 02200001 02200101 CN.0329.00
80 02630001 02630101 CN.0367.00

Blanco Capuccino

60

46
60/80

120
46

60Blanco Capuccino

Cm Ref Ref Cod

120 02630201 02630301 CN.0473.00

CN.083000 - 120 cm

3 CAJONES

6 CAJONES



Lateral tablero 
de particulas de 
16 mm Blanco o 
Capuccino Mate

Frontal MDF 
18mm recubierto 
de PVC Blanco o 
Capuccino Mate

Apertura/Cierre
Soft Close

  FONDO 46

CN.0600.00 - 80 cm

CN.0907.00 - 120 cm


